Race Date
May 21, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - EAST
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

54
79
64
72
96
49
91
70
67
84
53
95
58
88
73
78

Justin Brinkley
Craig Nowak
Brian Gohlke
Alex Leroux
Cale Wallace
Will Antkowiak
Ryan Teel
Nathaniel Jones
Brigham Hedges
Nathan Ricketts
Keaton Blau
Mike Wakeland
Bradley Dohner
Phil Schneider
Michael Lindberg
Weston Novelli

Team - WEST
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83
60
80
81
52
76

Roberto Diaz
Kyle Thompson
Herbert Gutierrez
Chase Rathke
Tye Doty

Miles Pierce
Mark Pinales
Juan Blanco
Dorian McCradic

Team - SOUTH
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94
71
66
77
75
51
55
61
87
97

Daniel Vertiz
Brandon Lacy
Paul Hansel
Nate Moore
Ryan McCann
Travis Barclay
Daniel Caballero
Rene Escobedo
Alan Sanchez
Dylan Willett

Results By Cadence Sports:

RunTex Congress Avenue Mile
Final Team Results

Heat 14 - HS Boys Championship

Class - AHS CHAMPS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 29:23.71
M 1 1 04:06.31 4:06.31
M 5 6  04:09.84 8:16.15
M 6 12 04:11.02 12:27.17
M 10 22 04:1293 16:40.10
M 13 35  04:13.39  20:53.49
M 21 56  04:15.07 25:08.56
M 22 78  04:15.15  29:23.71
M 29 107  04:17.97 33:41.68
M 30 137  04:18.43  38:00.11
M 31 168  04:18.90  42:19.01
M 33 201 04:19.73  46:38.74
M 34 235  04:20.26  50:59.00
M 36 271 04:20.35 55:19.35
M 38 309  04:23.00 59:42.35
M 39 348  04:23.07 1:04:05.42
M 40 388  04:23.54 1:08:28.96
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 29:31.01
M 4 4 04:09.03 4:09.03
M 7 11 04:11.47 8:20.50
M 9 20  04:1225 12:32.75
M 18 38  04:14.14  16:46.89
M 19 57  04:1417 21:01.06
M 20 77  04:1452 25:15.58
M 23 100  04:15.43  29:31.01
M 24 124  04:15.51 33:46.52
M 45 169  04:36.77 38:23.29
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 29:35.41
M 3 3 04:09.00 4:09.00
M 11 14 04:13.11 8:22.11
M 14 28  04:13.60 12:35.71
M 15 43  04:13.89  16:49.60
M 16 59  04:13.96 21:03.56
M 17 76  04:14.03 25:17.59
M 28 104  04:17.82  29:35.41
M 37 141 04:21.98  33:57.39
M 42 183  04:24.71  38:22.10
M 43 226  04:28.25 42:50.35
1 05/21/2011 01:36:30



Race Date
May 21, 2011
Bib No Name
Team - SOUTH

11 50 Angel Banda

Team - NORTH

90 Troy Taylor

56 Sean Canavin

74  Craig Lutz

62 Meron Fessahaie
69 Alex Johansson
85 Jake Roberts

59 Robert Domanic
68 Kevin Hoyos

82 Isaac Qureshi
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Results By Cadence Sports:

RunTex Congress Avenue Mile
Final Team Results

Heat 14 - HS Boys Championship
Class - AHS CHAMPS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 29:35.41
M 44 270 04:30.30  47:20.65
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 29:41.26
M 2 2 04:08.06 4:08.06
M 8 10 04:12.17 8:20.23
M 12 22 04:13.30 12:33.53
M 25 47 04:15.62 16:49.15
M 26 73 04:15.83  21:04.98
M 27 100 04:17.31  25:22.29
M 32 132 04:18.97 29:41.26
M 35 167 04:20.31  34:01.57
M 41 208 04:24.58 38:26.15
2 05/21/2011 01:36:30



